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Nr. Mese
1 2
2 2
3 5
4 8
5 9
6 9
7 9
8 9
9 9

10 9

11 9

12 11

CHIERICI EMANUELE
SCOPEL CRISTINA
FATTORINI OTTAVIO
IERARDI ROSALINDA
AMATO ANGELO
CASINO GIOVANNI
D'AVINO MADDALENA
GURZI' DANILA

Prospetto ritenute I.R.A.P. del Personale Dipendente - Periodo 2024

Dipendente

SALAMONE ROSALBA RITA

SCIACCA MARILENA
STALLO ERIKA
IERARDI ROSALINDA

CHRMNL75D10C469C
SCPCST87D62D530K
FTTTTV71PO6H501A
RRDRLN77M53C352J
MTANGL96A20F104S
CSNGNN84D12C983A
DVNMDL66C52G812P
GRZDNL72T45H271C
SLMRLB72H51A089E
SCCMLN80H50D423H
STLRKE80C51E205F
RRDRLN77M53C352J

Totale

Imponibile

280,00
280,00
1.106,00
1.033,00
957,00
577,50
462,00
462,00
308,00
577,50
462,00
1.033,00
7.538,00

Car.Amm.ne
8.50%
23,80
23,80
94,01
87,81
81,35
49,09
39,27
39,27
26,18
49,09
39,27
87,81
640,75
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